
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Parking Enforcement Services
SPECIFICATION No. 562237
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, April 17, 2018 at 2:00 pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Conference Room 1103, 11th Floor, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois
USER DEPARTMENT: Department of Finance
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Milton E. Leblanc 312-744-7971 or milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL DUE DATE: May 18, 2018

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

1. Jordan Ratu LAZ Parking 33W Monroe St

Suite 270

Chicago, IL 60603

www.lazparking.com

312-577-7985 312-750-9189

2. Jack Skelton Republic Parking Republic Centre

Suite 2000

Chattanooga, Tennessee 37450

jskelton@republicparking.com

423-756-2771 423-265-5728

3. James B. Haley SP+ Parking 200 E. Randolph Street

Suite 5475

Chicago, IL 60601

jhealy@spplus.com

312-616-6757

4. Ivan Matic SP+ Parking 200 E. Randolph Street

Suite 5475

Chicago, IL 60601

inatic@spplus.com

312-343-3821 773-714-1226

5. Matt LaKoma SP+ Parking 200 E. Randolph Street

Suite 5475

Chicago, IL 60601

inatic@spplus.com

312-967-7024



6. David Feller Globetrotters

International, Inc

300S. Wacker Drive

Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60606

David feller@gec-group.com

312-697-3556 312-224-8832

7. Barbara Y. Roberts SERCO, Inc 4114 Woodview Drive

Bettendorf, IA 52722

Barbara Roberts@serco-na.com

630-632-5363

8. Dan Parisi IMPARK.COM dparisi@impark.com 312-226-0174

9. Veala Hankle CoC/Dept of Finance 940 W. Exchange St

Chicago, IL 60602

Veal.Hankle@cityofchicago.org

312-747-2423

10. Tina Consola Dept of Finance 121 N. LaSalle St

Room 700

Chicago, IL 60602

Tina.consola@cityofchicago.org

312-746-1769 312-744-2429

11. Bill Kenan Dept of Finance Bill.kenan@cityofchicago.org

940 W. Exchange St

Chicago, IL 60602

312-747-2320

12. Charles Billows Dept of Finance 940 W Exchange

Chicago,IL 60602

Charles.billows@cityofchicago.org

312-747-2340 312-747-0728

13. Teri Davis Dept of Finance 121 N. LaSalle St

Room 700

Chicago, IL 60602

Teri.davis@cityofchicago.org

312-744-9080

14. Milton E. Leblanc

CoC /Department of

Procurement Services

121 N. LaSalle Street

Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602

milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org

312-744-7971


